
 
 

 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
 

JEYPORE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
 

Ref No: Date: 25.03.2022 
 

NOTICE 
 

This is to inform all the students of B. Pharm Final year that the institution is 

conducted on “Group Discussion Training". Therefore, it is instructed to all students attend this 

program without fail. 

As per the schedule given below. 
 

Date: 28.03.2022 
 

Time: 11.00 am to 01.00 pm 

Venue: B1 Classroom 

All students of the B. Pharm Final year should attend this training session without fail. 
 
 
 

 

PRINCIPAL 
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REPORT 

                                                                                                                      Date: 28.03.2022 

Name of the Program: Group Discussion Training. 

Time:  11.00 am to 01.00 pm 

Resource Person Detail: Dr. Niladrinath Das 

 Jeypore College of Pharmacy organized a seminar on Presentation skills for B. Pharm 
Final year students by the resource person Dr. Niladrinath Das from dt 28.03.2022. The purpose of the 
seminar was to enhance the learner’s communication skills through listening, speaking, reading, and 
writing skills. To develop leadership skills in the students. To develop professional awareness in the 
students. To develop skills in resume writing.  

 Around 60 nos. of the students from B. Pharm final Year have attended this informative 
program. Students gave a group presentation. In this program, an open feedback system was recorded 
from the students and revealed that the program was very informative, it helped them to improve 
their confidence in speaking English and able to deliver the topic fluently. Dr. Sangram Keshari Panda 
Principal of JCP expressed his gratitude for sharing his expertise with everyone. 
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Fig:1. Expert delivering the seminar on group discussion 
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Fig:2. Students attending this session 
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NAME OF THE PROGRAM: Group Discussion Training 

TIME: 28.03.2022                                                                                                                       A.Y: 2021-2022 

List of Students Enrolled 

1 1803268001 ABINASH SINHA IV /B.Pharm 

2 1803268002 ADITYA NARAYANA SAHU IV /B.Pharm 

3 1803268003 AISHWARYA BHUMIJ IV /B.Pharm 

4 1803268005 AKASH DASH IV /B.Pharm 

5 1803268006 AKASH KUMAR BADATYA IV /B.Pharm 

6 1803268007 AKASH KUMAR MOHANTY IV /B.Pharm 

7 1803268008 ALIBHA SENAPATI IV /B.Pharm 

8 1803268009 ALISHA MISHRA IV /B.Pharm 

9 1803268010 ANISHA RATH IV /B.Pharm 

10 1803268011 ANJALI THAKUR IV /B.Pharm 

11 1803268012 ANJAN BEHERA IV /B.Pharm 

12 1803268013 ANKITA PATI IV /B.Pharm 

13 1803268014 ANKUSH PATEL IV /B.Pharm 

14 1803268016 ASHUTOSH DAS IV /B.Pharm 

15 1803268017 ASHUTOSH PANDA IV /B.Pharm 

16 1803268018 ASISH RATH IV /B.Pharm 

17 1803268019 BABULA HARIJAN IV /B.Pharm 

18 1803268020 BASUDEV MINIAKA IV /B.Pharm 

19 1803268021 BIKRAM BEHERA IV /B.Pharm 

20 1803268022 BIPLAB SARKAR IV /B.Pharm 

21 1803268023 BISHALRAJ DASH IV /B.Pharm 

22 1803268024 BISWAJIT PATTNAIK IV /B.Pharm 

23 1803268025 BISWANTAH BIRI IV /B.Pharm 

24 1803268026 BITIKA MONDAL IV /B.Pharm 

25 1803268027 CHINMOYI CHAKRAVARTY IV /B.Pharm 

26 1803268028 DEBASISH PATTNAIK IV /B.Pharm 

27 1803268029 DEBASISH SUMANTA IV /B.Pharm 

28 1803268031 DHANANJAY MISTRY IV /B.Pharm 

29 1803268032 G V DURGAMANI IV /B.Pharm 

30 1803268033 GUPTESWAR SAHUKAR IV /B.Pharm 

31 1803268034 HARABATI MAJHI IV /B.Pharm 

32 1803268035 HARI JANI IV /B.Pharm 

33 1803268037 JIMIMA BARLA IV /B.Pharm 

34 1803268038 JYOTI PRADA SITHA IV /B.Pharm 
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35 1803268039 KHUSBOO DEBNATH IV /B.Pharm 

36 1803268040 LIZA BEHERA IV /B.Pharm 

37 1803268067 RAJESHITIRANJAN DHAL IV /B.Pharm 

38 1803268068 RAVVA VENKATA BALAJI IV /B.Pharm 

39 1803268069 ROHIT KUMAR BISOI IV /B.Pharm 

40 1803268070 ROHIT KUMAR GOUDA IV /B.Pharm 

41 1803268072 
SAILESH KUMAR 
ANDHAKURI 

IV /B.Pharm 

42 1803268073 SANGEETA DASH IV /B.Pharm 

43 1803268074 SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK IV /B.Pharm 

44 1803268075 SAPNA DAS IV /B.Pharm 

45 1803268076 SARITA SAHU IV /B.Pharm 

46 1803268077 SARMISTHA PATRO IV /B.Pharm 

47 1803268078 SAROJ KUMAR PASAYAT IV /B.Pharm 

48 1803268081 SHREEKANT KUMAR NEGI IV /B.Pharm 

49 1803268082 SIBA PRASAD PANDA IV /B.Pharm 

50 1803268083 SIBA PRASAD PATTNAYAK IV /B.Pharm 

51 1803268084 SIBA SANKAR NAYAK IV /B.Pharm 

52 1803268085 SIBASISH SAMANTRAY IV /B.Pharm 

53 1803268086 SIDHANTA SAHU IV /B.Pharm 

54 1803268087 SIMANCHAL NAYAK IV /B.Pharm 

55 1803268088 SIPRA MANJARI JOSHI IV /B.Pharm 

56 1803268089 SONIYA PATTNAIK IV /B.Pharm 

57 1803268090 SOURAV RAY IV /B.Pharm 

58 1803268091 SUBHAM JENA IV /B.Pharm 

59 1803268093 SUBHENDU ROUT IV /B.Pharm 

60 1803268094 
SUBRAT KUMAR 
MANGARAJ 

IV /B.Pharm 
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Ref No: Date: 13.12.2021 
 

NOTICE 
 

 This is to inform you that all students studying in B. Pharm II-year students to attain a soft 
skill training program on “ One-day Seminar on Presentation skills” Therefore, it is instructed to 
all students attend this program without fail. 

As per the schedule given below. 
 
Date: 16.12.2021 

 
Time: 11.00 am to 1.00 pm 

Venue: B 1 Class Room 

All students of B. Pharm II Year should attend this training session without fail. 
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REPORT 

                                                                                                                      Date: 16.12.2021 

Name of the Program: one-day Seminar on Presentation skills. 

Time: 16.12.2021 

Resource Person Detail:  Dr. Sadashiva Triapthy 

 Jeypore College of Pharmacy organized a seminar on Presentation skills for B. Pharm 2nd 
year students by the resource person Dr. Sadashiva Triapthy from 16.12.2021. The purpose of the 
seminar was to enhance the learner’s communication skills through listening, speaking, reading, and 
writing skills. To develop leadership skills in the students. To develop professional awareness in the 
students. To develop skills in resume writing.  

 Around 65 nos. of students from B. Pharm 2nd Year have attended this informative 
program. Students gave a group presentation. In this program, an open feedback system was recorded 
from the students and revealed that the program was very informative, it helped them to improve 
their confidence in speaking English and able to deliver the topic fluently. Dr. Sangram Keshari Panda 
Principal of JCP expressed his gratitude for sharing his expertise with everyone. 
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FIG:1. Expert delivering knowledge about Presentation skills 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FIG:2. Students attend the seminar 
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NAME OF THE PROGRAM: one-day Seminar on Presentation skills. 

TIME: 16.12.2021                                                                                                                   A.Y: 2021-2022 

List of Students Enrolled 

SL.NO REGN.NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR/POGRAME 

1 2003268001 ADITYA KUMAR NAYAK II /B.Pharm 
2 2003268002 ADITYA PANIGRAHI II /B.Pharm 
3 2003268003 ADITYA SAHU II /B.Pharm 

4 2003268004 AKASH KUMAR SAMAL II /B.Pharm 

5 2003268005 AMRUT MOHAN PRASAD SAHU II /B.Pharm 

6 2003268006 ANJANA NAMO II /B.Pharm 

7 2003268007 ASISH MISTRY II /B.Pharm 

8 2003268008 ASISH SWAIN II /B.Pharm 

9 2003268009 BAIJUNATH SAHOO II /B.Pharm 

10 2003268010 BEAUTY BAGH II /B.Pharm 

11 2003268011 BHOGILA NIKHIL KUMAR PATTNAIK II /B.Pharm 

12 2003268012 BISWAJIT SAHOO II /B.Pharm 

13 2003268013 DEBASIS KARTUL II /B.Pharm 

14 2003268014 DEEPAK KUMAR POLAI II /B.Pharm 

15 2003268015 DIWANA BEHERA II /B.Pharm 

16 2003268016 GOONJAN SATPATHY II /B.Pharm 

17 2003268017 ISAAC BAGH II /B.Pharm 

18 2003268018 JYOTIRMAYA BALA II /B.Pharm 

19 2003268019 KISHOR BALA II /B.Pharm 

20 2003268020 MAGAN HARIJAN II /B.Pharm 

21 2003268023 NIKHIL KUMAR BHANJ II /B.Pharm 

22 2003268024 PATRO SONALI BHIMSENBHAI II /B.Pharm 

23 2003268030 SABYASACHI SAHOO II /B.Pharm 

24 2003268031 SALONI DASH II /B.Pharm 

25 2003268032 SANKAR PRASAD NAYAK II /B.Pharm 

26 2003268033 SANTOSH KHILLO II /B.Pharm 

27 2003268034 SANTOSH KUMAR SUKLA II /B.Pharm 

28 2003268035 SARAT KUMAR MADHI II /B.Pharm 

29 2003268038 SIBA MANDAL II /B.Pharm 

30 2003268039 SILU SAHU II /B.Pharm 

31 2003268040 SK. SAHIL II /B.Pharm 

32 2003268041 SMRUTI RANJAN NAYAK II /B.Pharm 

33 2003268044 SUBHASHREE PADHI II /B.Pharm 

34 2003268045 SUBHENDU SARKAR II /B.Pharm 
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35 2003268046 SURAJ MISHRA II /B.Pharm 

36 2003268047 TANUSHREE GHOSH II /B.Pharm 

37 2003268048 TRINETRA DURGA II /B.Pharm 

38 2003268049 VICKY BEHERA II /B.Pharm 

39 2003268050 ABHIJEET KULDIP II /B.Pharm 

40 2003268051 ABHISEK SWAIN II /B.Pharm 

41 2003268052 AKHAYA KUMAR DANDASENA II /B.Pharm 

42 2003268053 ANEESSA MARIA II /B.Pharm 

43 2003268054 ANIRUDH SHARMA II /B.Pharm 

44 2003268055 ANUBHAV KUMAR MUND II /B.Pharm 

45 2003268056 ANUP SARKAR II /B.Pharm 

46 2003268057 ASHA BISWAKARMA II /B.Pharm 

47 2003268071 GOURAB RANJAN MUND II /B.Pharm 

48 2003268072 HIMANSU KUMAR TRIPATHY II /B.Pharm 

49 2003268073 JAYDEEP MONDAL II /B.Pharm 

50 2003268074 JYOTIRMAYEE MISHRA II /B.Pharm 

51 2003268075 JYOTIRMAYI SADANGI II /B.Pharm 

52 2003268076 MANAS RANJAN PANIGRI II /B.Pharm 

53 2003268077 MANOJ KUMAR CHALLAN II /B.Pharm 

54 2003268078 PHILIP KHORA II /B.Pharm 

55 2003268079 RAM CHANDRA MEHER II /B.Pharm 

56 2003268080 RANJAN AMOSH KUMAR SAMAL II /B.Pharm 

57 2003268081 RASMI KANTA SAMAL II /B.Pharm 

58 2003268082 ROHIT KUMAR BARIK II /B.Pharm 

59 2003268083 S BIKASH REDDY II /B.Pharm 

60 2003268084 S HARI PRASAD II /B.Pharm 

61 2003268085 SANTHOSH KUMAR BISOI II /B.Pharm 

62 2003268086 SANTOSH KUMAR PATI II /B.Pharm 

63 2003268087 SATYA PRATAP SWAIN II /B.Pharm 

64 2003268088 SATYASUMAN SATPATHY II /B.Pharm 

65 2003268089 SIMRAN RIZAL II /B.Pharm 

 

 



 
 

 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
 

JEYPORE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
 

Ref No: Date: 26.11.2021 
 

NOTICE 
 

This is to inform all the students of B. Pharm 1st Year that the institution is conducting 
on “one-day Seminar on Spoken English". Therefore, it is instructed to all students attend this 
program without fail. 

As per the schedule given below. 
 
Date: 29.11.2021 

 
Time: 11.00 am to 01.00 pm 

Venue: B1 Classroom 

All students of the B. Pharm 1st year should attend this training session without fail. 
 
 
 
 

PRINCIPAL 
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REPORT 

                                                                                                                      Date: 29.11.2021 

Name of the Program: one-day Seminar on Spoken English 

Time: 29.11.2021 

Resource Person Detail:  Mr. Dharmendra Badatia 

 Jeypore College of Pharmacy organized a seminar on Spoken English for B. Pharm 1st 
year students by the resource person Mr. Dharmendra Badatia from 29.11.2021. The purpose of the 
seminar was to enhance the learner’s communication skills through listening, speaking, reading, and 
writing skills. To develop leadership skills in the students. To develop professional awareness in the 
students. To develop skills in resume writing.  

 Around 70 nos. of students from B. Pharm 1st Year have attended this informative 
program. Students gave a group presentation. In this program, an open feedback system was recorded 
from the students and revealed that the program was very informative, it helped them to improve 
their confidence in speaking English and able to deliver the topic fluently. Dr. Sangram Keshari Panda 
Principal of JCP expressed his gratitude for sharing his expertise with everyone. 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                                                                              

                                                                                                                                   

 



 
 
 

JEYPORE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
(Under the patronage of Banagiri Development Trust) 

Approved by Government of Odisha, All India Council for Technical Education, New Delhi 
Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi, & Affiliated to Biju Patnaik University of Technology 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Ref No.:                                                                                                                                                                                  Date: 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Rondapalli, Jeypore, Dist. Koraput-764 002, Odisha 

Ph: (06854) 291221, Fax: (06854) 246955 
Visit us: www.pharmajeypoe.org, www.jcp.ac.in E-mail: jcpprincipal2001@gmail.com 

 

Fig:1. B. Pharm students involved in the session 
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NAME OF THE PROGRAM: one-day Seminar on Spoken English 

TIME: 29.11.2021                                                                                                                      A.Y: 2021-2022 

List of Students Enrolled 

SL.NO REGN.NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR/POGRAME 

1 2003268001 ADITYA KUMAR NAYAK 1st /B.Pharm 

2 2003268002 ADITYA PANIGRAHI 1st /B.Pharm 

3 2003268003 ADITYA SAHU 1st /B.Pharm 

4 2003268004 AKASH KUMAR SAMAL 1st /B.Pharm 

5 2003268005 AMRUT MOHAN PRASAD SAHU 1st /B.Pharm 

6 2003268006 ANJANA NAMO 1st /B.Pharm 

7 2003268007 ASISH MISTRY 1st /B.Pharm 

8 2003268008 ASISH SWAIN 1st /B.Pharm 

9 2003268009 BAIJUNATH SAHOO 1st /B.Pharm 

10 2003268010 BEAUTY BAGH 1st /B.Pharm 

11 2003268011 BHOGILA NIKHIL KUMAR PATTNAIK 1st /B.Pharm 

12 2003268012 BISWAJIT SAHOO 1st /B.Pharm 

13 2003268013 DEBASIS KARTUL 1st /B.Pharm 

14 2003268014 DEEPAK KUMAR POLAI 1st /B.Pharm 

15 2003268015 DIWANA BEHERA 1st /B.Pharm 

16 2003268016 GOONJAN SATPATHY 1st /B.Pharm 

17 2003268017 ISAAC BAGH 1st /B.Pharm 

18 2003268018 JYOTIRMAYA BALA 1st /B.Pharm 

19 2003268019 KISHOR BALA 1st /B.Pharm 

20 2003268020 MAGAN HARIJAN 1st /B.Pharm 

21 2003268021 MEGHANAD ROUT 1st /B.Pharm 

22 2003268022 NIBEDITA CHAKRABARTI 1st /B.Pharm 

23 2003268023 NIKHIL KUMAR BHANJ 1st /B.Pharm 

24 2003268024 PATRO SONALI BHIMSENBHAI 1st /B.Pharm 

25 2003268030 SABYASACHI SAHOO 1st /B.Pharm 

26 2003268031 SALONI DASH 1st /B.Pharm 

27 2003268032 SANKAR PRASAD NAYAK 1st /B.Pharm 

28 2003268033 SANTOSH KHILLO 1st /B.Pharm 

29 2003268034 SANTOSH KUMAR SUKLA 1st /B.Pharm 

30 2003268035 SARAT KUMAR MADHI 1st /B.Pharm 

31 2003268038 SIBA MANDAL 1st /B.Pharm 

32 2003268039 SILU SAHU 1st /B.Pharm 

33 2003268040 SK. SAHIL 1st /B.Pharm 
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34 2003268041 SMRUTI RANJAN NAYAK 1st /B.Pharm 

35 2003268042 SOURAV KUMAR BEHERA 1st /B.Pharm 

36 2003268043 SRABAN KUMAR PANDA 1st /B.Pharm 

37 2003268044 SUBHASHREE PADHI 1st /B.Pharm 

38 2003268045 SUBHENDU SARKAR 1st /B.Pharm 

39 2003268046 SURAJ MISHRA 1st /B.Pharm 

40 2003268047 TANUSHREE GHOSH 1st /B.Pharm 

41 2003268048 TRINETRA DURGA 1st /B.Pharm 

42 2003268049 VICKY BEHERA 1st /B.Pharm 

43 2003268050 ABHIJEET KULDIP 1st /B.Pharm 

44 2003268051 ABHISEK SWAIN 1st /B.Pharm 

45 2003268052 AKHAYA KUMAR DANDASENA 1st /B.Pharm 

46 2003268053 ANEESSA MARIA 1st /B.Pharm 

47 2003268054 ANIRUDH SHARMA 1st /B.Pharm 

48 2003268055 ANUBHAV KUMAR MUND 1st /B.Pharm 

49 2003268056 ANUP SARKAR 1st /B.Pharm 

50 2003268057 ASHA BISWAKARMA 1st /B.Pharm 

51 2003268071 GOURAB RANJAN MUND 1st /B.Pharm 

52 2003268072 HIMANSU KUMAR TRIPATHY 1st /B.Pharm 

53 2003268073 JAYDEEP MONDAL 1st /B.Pharm 

54 2003268074 JYOTIRMAYEE MISHRA 1st /B.Pharm 

55 2003268075 JYOTIRMAYI SADANGI 1st /B.Pharm 

56 2003268076 MANAS RANJAN PANIGRI 1st /B.Pharm 

57 2003268077 MANOJ KUMAR CHALLAN 1st /B.Pharm 

58 2003268078 PHILIP KHORA 1st /B.Pharm 

59 2003268079 RAM CHANDRA MEHER 1st /B.Pharm 

60 2003268080 RANJAN AMOSH KUMAR SAMAL 1st /B.Pharm 

61 2003268081 RASMI KANTA SAMAL 1st /B.Pharm 

62 2003268082 ROHIT KUMAR BARIK 1st /B.Pharm 

63 2003268083 S BIKASH REDDY 1st /B.Pharm 

64 2003268084 S HARI PRASAD 1st /B.Pharm 

65 2003268085 SANTHOSH KUMAR BISOI 1st /B.Pharm 

66 2003268086 SANTOSH KUMAR PATI 1st /B.Pharm 

67 2003268087 SATYA PRATAP SWAIN 1st /B.Pharm 

68 2003268088 SATYASUMAN SATPATHY 1st /B.Pharm 

69 2003268089 SIMRAN RIZAL 1st /B.Pharm 

70 2003268090 SUBHAM ROY 1st /B.Pharm 

 



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
 

JEYPORE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
 

Ref No: Date: 19.03.2021 
 

NOTICE 
 

This is to inform the students of B. Pharm 2nd year that the institution is conducting 

“A Seminar on Improving Communication Skills". Therefore, it is instructed to all students attend 

this program without fail. 

As per the schedule given below. 
 

Date: 22.03.2021 
 

Time: 12.00 p.m. to 02. 00 p.m. 

Venue: B1 Classroom 

All students of the B. Pharm 2nd year should attend this training session without fail. 
 
 
 

 

PRINCIPAL 
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                                                                                                                      Date: 22.03.2021 

REPORT 

Name of the Program: A Seminar on Improving Communication skills. 

Time:  11.00 am to 01.00 pm 

Resource Person Detail: Mr. Aswini Kumar Sethi 

 Jeypore College of Pharmacy organized a seminar on Communication skills for B. Pharm 
second-year students by the resource person Mr. Aswini Kumar Sethi from dt 22.03.2021. The 
purpose of the seminar was to enhance the learner’s communication skills through listening, speaking, 
reading, and writing skills. To develop leadership skills in the students. To develop professional 
awareness in the students. To develop skills in resume writing.  

 Around 45 nos. of the students from B. Pharm second Year have attended this 
informative program. Students gave a group presentation. In this program, an open feedback system 
was recorded from the students and revealed that the program was very informative, it helped them 
to improve their confidence in speaking English and able to deliver the topic fluently. Dr. Sangram 
Keshari Panda Principal of JCP expressed his gratitude for sharing his expertise with everyone. 
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Fig:1. Students attending this session 
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NAME OF THE PROGRAM: Group Discussion Training 

TIME: 22.03.2021                                                                                                                       A.Y: 2020-2021 

List of Students Enrolled 

Sl.No Regd. NO. Name of the students Year/Program 
1 1903268001 ABHIJEET MISHRA II/B.Pharm 
2 1903268002 ABHISHEK PANIGRAHI II/B.Pharm 
3 1903268003 ABINASH SINGH II/B.Pharm 
4 1903268004 ABISHEK MURGO II/B.Pharm 
5 1903268005 ADIT GIRI II/B.Pharm 
6 1903268006 AJAY KUMAR MOHANTA II/B.Pharm 
7 1903268007 AJAY KUMAR PATTNAIK II/B.Pharm 
8 1903268008 ALBERT BAGH II/B.Pharm 
9 1903268009 ALEM JOHNSON NAYAK II/B.Pharm 
10 1903268010 ALOK PAIKRAY II/B.Pharm 
11 1903268011 AMIT ANUPAM ROUTRAY II/B.Pharm 
12 1903268012 AMIT BEHERA II/B.Pharm 
13 1903268013 ANAND KUMAR DASH II/B.Pharm 
14 1903268014 ANJALI RATH II/B.Pharm 
15 1903268015 ANKIT KUMAR PANDA II/B.Pharm 
16 1903268016 ARABINDA PRADHAN II/B.Pharm 
17 1903268017 ARIJIT MOHARANA II/B.Pharm 
18 1903268018 ATULYA KUMAR SAHU II/B.Pharm 
19 1903268020 BAPUJI PANDA II/B.Pharm 
20 1903268022 BARSHA MOHANTY II/B.Pharm 
21 1903268023 BHAGABAN BEHERA II/B.Pharm 
22 1903268025 BINATA MADHI II/B.Pharm 
23 1903268026 BIRENDRA KUMAR NAYAK II/B.Pharm 
24 1903268027 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHU II/B.Pharm 
25 1903268028 CHINMAYA KUMAR SAHU II/B.Pharm 
26 1903268029 CHIRANJIT MANDAL II/B.Pharm 
27 1903268030 DEBABRATA KABIR II/B.Pharm 
28 1903268032 DEBASIS MAHATO II/B.Pharm 
29 1903268034 DEEPTISIKHA NAYAK II/B.Pharm 
30 1903268035 DEVI PRASAD MAHANTY II/B.Pharm 
31 1903268036 DHIRAJ MALLICK II/B.Pharm 
32 1903268037 DINESH CHANDRA SAMANT II/B.Pharm 
33 1903268038 GANESH NISONKO II/B.Pharm 
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34 1903268039 GANTA UTTEJ II/B.Pharm 
35 1903268040 GATI KRUSHNA PANDA II/B.Pharm 
36 1903268054 NILAKANTHA SARANGI II/B.Pharm 
37 1903268055 NIRUPAMA ACHARYA II/B.Pharm 
38 1903268056 NISHA SAHA II/B.Pharm 
39 1903268058 PINKU BEHERA II/B.Pharm 
40 1903268060 PRASANJIT MONDAL II/B.Pharm 
41 1903268061 PRATIKSHYA PUJARI II/B.Pharm 
42 1903268062 PRIYANSHU SHRIVASTAVA II/B.Pharm 
43 1903268063 RADHASHYAM TRIPATHY II/B.Pharm 
44 1903268067 RUDRA PRASAD MISHRA II/B.Pharm 
45 1903268068 S PUJA PATRA II/B.Pharm 

 



 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
 

JEYPORE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
 

Ref No: Date: 15.02.2021 
 

NOTICE 
 

This is to inform the students of B. Pharm 3rd year and M. Pharm that the institution 

is conducting “Basic Communication for Tribal students ". Therefore, it is instructed to all students 

attend this program without fail. 

As per the schedule given below. 
 

Date: 18.02.2021 
 

Time: 02.00 p.m. to 4.00 p.m. 

Venue: Seminar Hall 

All students of the B. Pharm 3rd year and M. Pharm should attend this training session without fail. 
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                                                                                                                      Date: 18.02.2021 

REPORT 

Name of the Program: Basic Communication for Tribal students 

Time: 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm 

Resource Person Detail: Mr. Binod Sikaka 

 Jeypore College of Pharmacy organized a seminar on Basic Communication for Tribal 
students for B. Pharm Third-year and M.Pharm students by the resource person Mr. Binod Sikaka 
from dt 18.02.2021. The purpose of the seminar was to enhance the learner’s communication skills 
through listening, speaking, reading, and writing skills. Communication skills as indeed there is no 
shortcut to success in life. Strengthening and empowering our communication skills in English is a 
continuous and constant process. Communication is at the center of almost all the activities that take 
place in our daily lives. English language and teaching communication skills to tribal students is a 
challenge for many teachers in the country.  

 Around 55 nos. of the students from B. Pharm Third-year and M.Pharm students have 
attended this informative program. Students gave a group presentation. In this program, an open 
feedback system was recorded from the students and revealed that the program was very informative, 
it helped them to improve their confidence in speaking English and able to deliver the topic fluently. 
Dr. Sangram Keshari Panda Principal of JCP expressed his gratitude for sharing his expertise with 
everyone. 
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Fig:1. Expert Delivering the knowledge  

 

Fig:2. Students attending this session 
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NAME OF THE PROGRAM: Basic Communication for Tribal students 

TIME: 18-02-2021                                                                                                                       A.Y: 2020-2021 

List of Students Enrolled 

SL.NO REGN.NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR/POGRAME 

1 1803268001 ABINASH SINHA IV /B.Pharm 

2 1803268002 ADITYA NARAYANA SAHU IV /B.Pharm 

3 1803268003 AISHWARYA BHUMIJ IV /B.Pharm 

4 1803268005 AKASH DASH IV /B.Pharm 

5 1803268006 AKASH KUMAR BADATYA IV /B.Pharm 

6 1803268007 AKASH KUMAR MOHANTY IV /B.Pharm 

7 1803268008 ALIBHA SENAPATI IV /B.Pharm 

8 1803268009 ALISHA MISHRA IV /B.Pharm 

9 1803268010 ANISHA RATH IV /B.Pharm 

10 1803268011 ANJALI THAKUR IV /B.Pharm 

11 1803268012 ANJAN BEHERA IV /B.Pharm 

12 1803268013 ANKITA PATI IV /B.Pharm 

13 1803268014 ANKUSH PATEL IV /B.Pharm 

14 1803268016 ASHUTOSH DAS IV /B.Pharm 

15 1803268017 ASHUTOSH PANDA IV /B.Pharm 

16 1803268018 ASISH RATH IV /B.Pharm 

17 1803268019 BABULA HARIJAN IV /B.Pharm 

18 1803268020 BASUDEV MINIAKA IV /B.Pharm 

19 1803268021 BIKRAM BEHERA IV /B.Pharm 

20 1803268022 BIPLAB SARKAR IV /B.Pharm 
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21 1803268023 BISHALRAJ DASH IV /B.Pharm 

22 1803268024 BISWAJIT PATTNAIK IV /B.Pharm 

23 1803268025 BISWANTAH BIRI IV /B.Pharm 

24 1803268026 BITIKA MONDAL IV /B.Pharm 

25 1803268027 CHINMOYI CHAKRAVARTY IV /B.Pharm 

26 1803268028 DEBASISH PATTNAIK IV /B.Pharm 

27 1803268029 DEBASISH SUMANTA IV /B.Pharm 

28 1803268031 DHANANJAY MISTRY IV /B.Pharm 

29 1803268032 G V DURGAMANI IV /B.Pharm 

30 1803268033 GUPTESWAR SAHUKAR IV /B.Pharm 

31 1803268034 HARABATI MAJHI IV /B.Pharm 

32 1803268035 HARI JANI IV /B.Pharm 

33 1803268037 JIMIMA BARLA IV /B.Pharm 

34 1803268038 JYOTI PRADA SITHA IV /B.Pharm 

35 1803268039 KHUSBOO DEBNATH IV /B.Pharm 

36 1803268040 LIZA BEHERA IV /B.Pharm 

37 1803268067 RAJESHITIRANJAN DHAL IV /B.Pharm 

38 1803268068 RAVVA VENKATA BALAJI IV /B.Pharm 

39 1803268069 ROHIT KUMAR BISOI IV /B.Pharm 

40 1803268070 ROHIT KUMAR GOUDA IV /B.Pharm 

41 1803268072 SAILESH KUMAR ANDHAKURI IV /B.Pharm 

42 1803268073 SANGEETA DASH IV /B.Pharm 

43 1803268074 SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK IV /B.Pharm 

44 1803268075 SAPNA DAS IV /B.Pharm 

45 1803268076 SARITA SAHU IV /B.Pharm 
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46 2008268005 ABHILASH DASH I /M.Pharm  

47 2008268006 ABHINASA CHANDRA GURU I /M.Pharm  

48 2008268007 MANASH RANJAN NAYAK I /M.Pharm  

49 2008268008 MUKTESWAR PADHY I /M.Pharm  

50 2008268009 PREM RANJAN MADALA I /M.Pharm  

51 2008268010 SAMEER KUMAR BISSOI I /M.Pharm  

52 2008268011 SOUMYASHREE TRIPATHY I /M.Pharm  

53 2008268012 SUBHASMITA THAKUR I /M.Pharm  

54 2008268001 BARUN KUMAR PATTANAIK I /M.Pharm  

55 2008268002 BISWA RANJAN BARIK I /M.Pharm  

  



 

 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

 

JEYPORE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
 

Ref No: Date: 04.09.2020 
 

NOTICE 
 

This is to inform the students of B. Pharm 2nd & 3rd year that the institution is 

conducting “Communication skills and Personality Development ". Therefore, it is instructed to 

all students attend this program without fail. 

As per the schedule given below. 
 

Date: 08.09.2020 
 

Time: 11.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. 

Venue: Seminar Hall 

All students of the B. Pharm 2nd & 3rd year should attend this training session without fail. 
 
 

 

PRINCIPAL 
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REPORT 

                                                                                                                      Date: 08.09.2020 

Name of the Program: Communication skills and Personality Development 

Date: 08.09.2020 

Resource Person Detail:  Mr. Sujit Kumar Martha 

 Jeypore College of Pharmacy organized a webinar on Communication skills and 
Personality Development for B. Pharm second-year and Third-year students by the resource person 
Mr. Sujit Kumar Martha from 08.09.2020. The purpose of the seminar was to enhance the learner’s 
communication skills through listening, speaking, reading, and writing skills. To develop leadership 
skills in the students. To develop professional awareness in the students. To develop skills in resume 
writing.  

 Around 60 nos. of students from B. Pharm second year and Third-year have attended 
this informative program. Students gave a group presentation. In this program, an open feedback 
system was recorded from the students and revealed that the program was very informative, it helped 
them to improve their confidence in speaking English and able to deliver the topic fluently. Dr. 
Sangram Keshari Panda Principal of JCP expressed his gratitude for sharing his expertise with 
everyone. 
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FIG:1. Expert delivering knowledge about Communication skills and Personality Development 
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NAME OF THE PROGRAM: Communication skills and Personality Development. 

TIME: 08.09.2020                                                                                                                   A.Y: 2020-2021 

List of Students Enrolled 

SL.NO REGN.NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR/PROGRAM 
1 1803268001 ABINASH SINHA III/B.Pharm 
2 1803268002 ADITYA NARAYANA SAHU III/B.Pharm 
3 1803268003 AISHWARYA BHUMIJ III/B.Pharm 
4 1803268005 AKASH DASH III/B.Pharm 
5 1803268006 AKASH KUMAR BADATYA III/B.Pharm 
6 1803268007 AKASH KUMAR MOHANTY III/B.Pharm 
7 1803268008 ALIBHA SENAPATI III/B.Pharm 
8 1803268009 ALISHA MISHRA III/B.Pharm 
9 1803268010 ANISHA RATH III/B.Pharm 

10 1803268011 ANJALI THAKUR III/B.Pharm 
11 1803268012 ANJAN BEHERA III/B.Pharm 
12 1803268013 ANKITA PATI III/B.Pharm 
13 1803268014 ANKUSH PATEL III/B.Pharm 
14 1803268016 ASHUTOSH DAS III/B.Pharm 
15 1803268017 ASHUTOSH PANDA III/B.Pharm 
16 1803268018 ASISH RATH III/B.Pharm 
17 1803268019 BABULA HARIJAN III/B.Pharm 
18 1803268020 BASUDEV MINIAKA III/B.Pharm 
19 1803268021 BIKRAM BEHERA III/B.Pharm 
20 1803268022 BIPLAB SARKAR III/B.Pharm 
21 1803268023 BISHALRAJ DASH III/B.Pharm 
22 1803268024 BISWAJIT PATTNAIK III/B.Pharm 
23 1803268025 BISWANTAH BIRI III/B.Pharm 
24 1803268026 BITIKA MONDAL III/B.Pharm 
25 1803268027 CHINMOYI CHAKRAVARTY III/B.Pharm 
26 1803268028 DEBASISH PATTNAIK III/B.Pharm 
27 1803268029 DEBASISH SUMANTA III/B.Pharm 
28 1803268031 DHANANJAY MISTRY III/B.Pharm 
29 1803268032 G V DURGAMANI III/B.Pharm 
30 1803268033 GUPTESWAR SAHUKAR III/B.Pharm 
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31 1803268034 HARABATI MAJHI III/B.Pharm 
32 1803268035 HARI JANI III/B.Pharm 
33 1803268037 JIMIMA BARLA III/B.Pharm 
34 1803268038 JYOTI PRADA SITHA III/B.Pharm 
35 1803268039 KHUSBOO DEBNATH III/B.Pharm 
36 1903268005 ADIT GIRI II/B.Pharm 

37 1903268006 AJAY KUMAR MOHANTA II/B.Pharm 

38 1903268007 AJAY KUMAR PATTNAIK II/B.Pharm 

39 1903268008 ALBERT BAGH II/B.Pharm 

40 1903268009 ALEM JOHNSON NAYAK II/B.Pharm 

41 1903268010 ALOK PAIKRAY II/B.Pharm 

42 1903268011 AMIT ANUPAM ROUTRAY II/B.Pharm 

43 1903268012 AMIT BEHERA II/B.Pharm 

44 1903268013 ANAND KUMAR DASH II/B.Pharm 

45 1903268014 ANJALI RATH II/B.Pharm 

46 1903268015 ANKIT KUMAR PANDA II/B.Pharm 

47 1903268016 ARABINDA PRADHAN II/B.Pharm 

48 1903268017 ARIJIT MOHARANA II/B.Pharm 

49 1903268018 ATULYA KUMAR SAHU II/B.Pharm 

50 1903268020 BAPUJI PANDA II/B.Pharm 

51 1903268022 BARSHA MOHANTY II/B.Pharm 

52 1903268023 BHAGABAN BEHERA II/B.Pharm 

53 1903268025 BINATA MADHI II/B.Pharm 

54 1903268026 BIRENDRA KUMAR NAYAK II/B.Pharm 

55 1903268027 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHU II/B.Pharm 

56 1903268028 CHINMAYA KUMAR SAHU II/B.Pharm 

57 1903268029 CHIRANJIT MANDAL II/B.Pharm 

58 1903268030 DEBABRATA KABIR II/B.Pharm 

59 1903268032 DEBASIS MAHATO II/B.Pharm 

60 1903268034 DEEPTISIKHA NAYAK II/B.Pharm 
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JEYPORE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
 

Ref No: Date: 07.02.2020 
 

NOTICE 
 

This is to inform the students of B. Pharm Final year that the institution is conducting 
“Personality development with soft skill learning ". Therefore, it is instructed to all students 
attend this program without fail. 

As per the schedule given below. 
 
Date: 12.02.2020 

 
Time: 11.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. 

Venue: Seminar Hall 

All students of the B. Pharm final year should attend this training session without fail. 
 
 
 
 
 

PRINCIPAL 
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REPORT 

                                                                                                                      Date: 12.02.2020 

Name of the Program: Personality development with soft skills learning. 

Time: 12.02.2020 

Resource Person Detail:  Mr. Haragouri Mishra 

 Jeypore College of Pharmacy organized a seminar on Personality development with soft 
skills learning for B. Pharm 2nd year and 3rd-year students by the resource person Mr. Haragouri 
Mishra from 12.02.2020. The purpose of the seminar was to enhance the learner’s communication 
skills through listening, speaking, reading, and writing skills. To develop leadership skills in the 
students. To develop professional awareness in the students. To develop skills in resume writing.  

 Around 45 nos. of students from B. Pharm 2nd year and 3rd year students have attended 
this informative program. Students gave a group presentation. In this program, an open feedback 
system was recorded from the students and revealed that the program was very informative, it helped 
them to improve their confidence in speaking English and able to deliver the topic fluently. Dr. 
Prasanna kara Principal of JCP expressed his gratitude for sharing his expertise with everyone. 
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FIG:1. Expert delivering knowledge about Personality development with soft skills learning 
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NAME OF THE PROGRAM: Personality development with soft skills learning. 

TIME: 12.02.2020                                                                                                                   A.Y: 2019-2020 

List of Students Enrolled 

SL.NO REGN.NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR/POGRAME 

1 1803268001 ABINASH SINHA II/B.Pharm 

2 1803268002 ADITYA NARAYANA SAHU II/B.Pharm 

3 1803268003 AISHWARYA BHUMIJ II/B.Pharm 

4 1803268005 AKASH DASH II/B.Pharm 

5 1803268006 AKASH KUMAR BADATYA II/B.Pharm 

6 1803268007 AKASH KUMAR MOHANTY II/B.Pharm 

7 1803268008 ALIBHA SENAPATI II/B.Pharm 

8 1803268009 ALISHA MISHRA II/B.Pharm 

9 1803268010 ANISHA RATH II/B.Pharm 

10 1803268011 ANJALI THAKUR II/B.Pharm 

11 1803268012 ANJAN BEHERA II/B.Pharm 

12 1803268013 ANKITA PATI II/B.Pharm 

13 1803268014 ANKUSH PATEL II/B.Pharm 

14 1803268016 ASHUTOSH DAS II/B.Pharm 

15 1803268017 ASHUTOSH PANDA II/B.Pharm 

16 1803268018 ASISH RATH II/B.Pharm 

17 1803268019 BABULA HARIJAN II/B.Pharm 

18 1803268020 BASUDEV MINIAKA II/B.Pharm 

19 1803268021 BIKRAM BEHERA II/B.Pharm 

20 1803268022 BIPLAB SARKAR II/B.Pharm 

21 1803268023 BISHALRAJ DASH II/B.Pharm 

22 1803268024 BISWAJIT PATTNAIK II/B.Pharm 

23 1803268025 BISWANTAH BIRI II/B.Pharm 

24 1803268026 BITIKA MONDAL II/B.Pharm 

25 1803268027 CHINMOYI CHAKRAVARTY II/B.Pharm 

26 1803268028 DEBASISH PATTNAIK II/B.Pharm 

27 1803268029 DEBASISH SUMANTA II/B.Pharm 

28 1803268031 DHANANJAY MISTRY II/B.Pharm 

29 1703268005 BIKRAM SINGH III/B.Pharm 

30 1703268006 SUNIL KUMAR PRADHAN III/B.Pharm 

31 1703268007 RAM KRISHNA PANGI III/B.Pharm 

32 1703268008 TRILOCHAN PRADHAN III/B.Pharm 

33 1703268009 
PRIYADARSHINI 
MAHARATHA 

III/B.Pharm 
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34 1703268010 SRITAM PATTNAIK III/B.Pharm 

35 1703268011 SUCHITRA MALI III/B.Pharm 

36 1703268012 AMIR MALI III/B.Pharm 

37 1703268013 SIDHARTH MALLICK III/B.Pharm 

38 1703268014 PAWAN KUMAR PANDA III/B.Pharm 

39 1703268015 ANANYA TRIPATHY III/B.Pharm 

40 1703268016 PARTHA MANDAL III/B.Pharm 

41 1703268017 LAXMIKANT RATH III/B.Pharm 

42 1703268018 NITESH AGRAWAL III/B.Pharm 

43 1703268019 ALIVA GIRI III/B.Pharm 

44 1703268020 PRABIN KUMAR SWAIN III/B.Pharm 

45 1703268021 ANISH KUMAR SINGH III/B.Pharm 

 

 



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
 

JEYPORE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
 

Ref No: Date: 18.11.2019 
 

NOTICE 
 

This is to inform the students of B. Pharm 2nd year that the institution is conducting 

“Self-management and personality development ". Therefore, it is instructed to all students 

attend this program without fail. 

As per the schedule given below. 
 

Date: 20.11.2019 
 

Time: 02.00 p.m. to 04.00 p.m. 

Venue: Seminar Hall 

All students of the B. Pharm 2nd year should attend this training session without fail. 
 
 
 

 

PRINCIPAL 
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REPORT 

                                                                                                                      Date: 20.11.2019 

Name of the Program: Self-management and personality development. 

Time: 20.11.2019 

Resource Person Detail:  Dr. Sruti Ranjan Mishra 

 Jeypore College of Pharmacy organized a seminar on Self-management and personality 
development with soft skills learning for B. Pharm 3rd-year students by the resource person Dr. Sruti 
Ranjan Mishra from 20.11.2019. The purpose of the seminar was to enhance the learner’s self-
management communication skills through listening, speaking, reading, and writing skills. To develop 
leadership skills in the students. To develop professional awareness in the students. To develop skills 
in resume writing.   

 Around 45 nos. of students from B. Pharm 3rd year students have attended this 
informative program. Students gave a group presentation. In this program, an open feedback system 
was recorded from the students and revealed that the program was very informative, it helped them 
to improve their confidence in speaking English and able to deliver the topic fluently. Dr. Prasanna kara 
Principal of JCP expressed his gratitude for sharing his expertise with everyone. 
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FIG:1. Expert delivering knowledge about Self-management and personality development 
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NAME OF THE PROGRAM: Self-management and personality development. 

TIME: 20.11.2019                                                                                                                   A.Y: 2019-2020 

List of Students Enrolled 

SL.NO REGN.NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR/POGRAME 

1 1703268005 BIKRAM SINGH III/B.Pharm 

2 1703268006 SUNIL KUMAR PRADHAN III/B.Pharm 

3 1703268007 RAM KRISHNA PANGI III/B.Pharm 

4 1703268008 TRILOCHAN PRADHAN III/B.Pharm 

5 1703268009 PRIYADARSHINI MAHARATHA III/B.Pharm 

6 1703268010 SRITAM PATTNAIK III/B.Pharm 

7 1703268011 SUCHITRA MALI III/B.Pharm 

8 1703268012 AMIR MALI III/B.Pharm 

9 1703268013 SIDHARTH MALLICK III/B.Pharm 

10 1703268014 PAWAN KUMAR PANDA III/B.Pharm 

11 1703268015 ANANYA TRIPATHY III/B.Pharm 

12 1703268016 PARTHA MANDAL III/B.Pharm 

13 1703268017 LAXMIKANT RATH III/B.Pharm 

14 1703268018 NITESH AGRAWAL III/B.Pharm 

15 1703268019 ALIVA GIRI III/B.Pharm 

16 1703268020 PRABIN KUMAR SWAIN III/B.Pharm 

17 1703268021 ANISH KUMAR SINGH III/B.Pharm 

18 1703268040 SUNIL KUMAR JENA III/B.Pharm 

19 1703268041 ALISA PANIGRAHI III/B.Pharm 

20 1703268042 KHETRABASI SHABAR III/B.Pharm 

21 1703268043 CHUDAMANI SAHU III/B.Pharm 

22 1703268044 UMASANKAR BISOI III/B.Pharm 

23 1703268045 UTTAPAL DEBNATH III/B.Pharm 

24 1703268046 ABHISEK DOLAI III/B.Pharm 

25 1703268047 BHASKAR DISARI III/B.Pharm 

26 1703268048 ABHIJEET SRIKANT RAUT III/B.Pharm 

27 1703268049 ALOK TAPAN PRADHAN III/B.Pharm 

28 1703268050 BIKRAM BHADRA III/B.Pharm 

29 1703268051 MANAS RANJAN SAHU III/B.Pharm 

30 1703268052 ADITYA BHATT III/B.Pharm 

31 1703268053 PRAMOD KUMAR ASHA III/B.Pharm 

32 1703268054 DHIRAJ KUMAR MALLICK III/B.Pharm 

33 1703268055 SAROJ DANGRI III/B.Pharm 
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34 1703268056 SANKAR PRASAD MOHPATRA III/B.Pharm 

35 1703268057 CHANDRA SEKHAR SAHU III/B.Pharm 

36 1703268058 NARAYAN GUNTHA III/B.Pharm 

37 1703268059 PRATYUSH PANDA III/B.Pharm 

38 1703268060 SAMBHU PRADHAN III/B.Pharm 

39 1703268061 TEJASWINI MISHRA III/B.Pharm 

40 1703268062 DEEPAK JODDAR III/B.Pharm 

  

 



 
 
 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
 

JEYPORE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
 

Ref No: Date: 04.09.2020 
 

NOTICE 
 

This is to inform the students of B. Pharm and M.Pharm that the institution is 

conducting “How to keep the healthy brain ". Therefore, it is instructed to all students attend this 

program without fail. 

As per the schedule given below. 
 

Date: 08.09.2020 
 

Time: 11.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. 

Venue: Seminar Hall 

All students of the B. Pharm and M. Pharm should attend this training session without fail. 
 
 

 

PRINCIPAL 
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REPORT 

                                                                                                                       Date: 11.04.2019 

Name of the Program: How to keep the healthy brain 

Time: 11.04.2019 

Resource Person Detail:  Mr. Nilamadhaba Sahoo 

 Jeypore College of Pharmacy organized a one-day seminar on How to keep a healthy brain for B. Pharm 
and M. Pharm students on date 11.04.2019 at Seminar Hall. Speaker Mr. Nilamadhaba Sahoo He said that the 
human brain is the command centre for the nervous system and enables thoughts, memory, movement, and 
emotions through a complex function that is the highest product of biological evolution. Maintaining a healthy 
brain during one’s life is the uppermost goal in pursuing health and longevity. As the population ages, the 
burden of neurological disorders and challenges for the preservation of brain health increase. It is therefore 
vital to understand what brain health is and why it is important. More than 60 nos. of students attend this 
session. 

.  

Fig.1. Mr. Nilamadhaba Sahoo explaining the topic 
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REPORT 

NAME OF THE PROGRAM: How to keep the healthy brain  

TIME: 11.04.2019                                                                                                        A.Y: 2018-2019 

List of Students Enrolled 

SL.NO REGN.NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR/POGRAME 

1 1703268005 BIKRAM SINGH II/B.Pharm 

2 1703268006 SUNIL KUMAR PRADHAN II/B.Pharm 

3 1703268007 RAM KRISHNA PANGI II/B.Pharm 

4 1703268008 TRILOCHAN PRADHAN II/B.Pharm 

5 1703268009 PRIYADARSHINI MAHARATHA II/B.Pharm 

6 1703268010 SRITAM PATTNAIK II/B.Pharm 

7 1703268011 SUCHITRA MALI II/B.Pharm 

8 1703268012 AMIR MALI II/B.Pharm 

9 1703268013 SIDHARTH MALLICK II/B.Pharm 

10 1703268014 PAWAN KUMAR PANDA II/B.Pharm 

11 1703268015 ANANYA TRIPATHY II/B.Pharm 

12 1703268016 PARTHA MANDAL II/B.Pharm 

13 1703268017 LAXMIKANT RATH II/B.Pharm 

14 1703268018 NITESH AGRAWAL II/B.Pharm 

15 1703268019 ALIVA GIRI II/B.Pharm 

16 1703268020 PRABIN KUMAR SWAIN II/B.Pharm 

17 1703268021 ANISH KUMAR SINGH II/B.Pharm 

18 1703268040 SUNIL KUMAR JENA II/B.Pharm 

19 1703268041 ALISA PANIGRAHI II/B.Pharm 

20 1703268042 KHETRABASI SHABAR II/B.Pharm 

21 1703268043 CHUDAMANI SAHU II/B.Pharm 

22 1703268044 UMASANKAR BISOI II/B.Pharm 

23 1703268045 UTTAPAL DEBNATH II/B.Pharm 

24 1703268046 ABHISEK DOLAI II/B.Pharm 

25 1703268047 BHASKAR DISARI II/B.Pharm 

26 1703268048 ABHIJEET SRIKANT RAUT II/B.Pharm 

27 1703268049 ALOK TAPAN PRADHAN II/B.Pharm 

28 1703268050 BIKRAM BHADRA II/B.Pharm 

29 1703268051 MANAS RANJAN SAHU II/B.Pharm 

30 1703268052 ADITYA BHATT II/B.Pharm 

31 1603268003 NARAYANASETTY HARISH III/B.Pharm 
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32 1603268004 SUBHAM SAHU III/B.Pharm 

33 1603268005 ABHILASH DASH III/B.Pharm 

34 1603268006 ANWESA DEY III/B.Pharm 

35 1603268007 ASUTOSH SAMAL III/B.Pharm 

36 1603268008 ATALABIHARI SAHU III/B.Pharm 

37 1603268009 BHABANI HARIJAN III/B.Pharm 

38 1603268010 BIKASH KUMAR NAYAK III/B.Pharm 

39 1603268011 BISHNU CHARAN DALAI III/B.Pharm 

40 1603268012 BISWA RANJAN BISWAL III/B.Pharm 

41 1603268013 BISWAJEET RAY III/B.Pharm 

42 1603268014 DEBASISH TRIPATHY III/B.Pharm 

43 1603268015 DEEPA MAJHI III/B.Pharm 

44 1603268016 DIBYA RANJAN GOUDA III/B.Pharm 

45 1603268017 DIPSHIKHA HOWLADAR III/B.Pharm 

46 1603268018 GANESH CHANDRA DAKUA III/B.Pharm 

47 1603268019 HRUSHIKESH NAIK III/B.Pharm 

48 1603268020 JAGADISH JENA III/B.Pharm 

49 1603268021 JARABIN KUMAR DUKHI III/B.Pharm 

50 1908268012 MANOJ PASAYAT I /M.Pharm 

51 1908268013 SATYAJIT SWAIN I /M.Pharm 

52 1908268001 ABINASH PATRA I /M. Pharm 

53 1908268002 ASISH BARAI I /M. Pharm 

54 1908268003 B BHAGABANA PATRA I /M. Pharm 

55 1908268004 GOPAL MAJHI I /M. Pharm 

56 1908268005 GOURANGA CHARAN MAJHI I /M. Pharm 

57 1908268006 K. MUTYALU RAO I /M. Pharm 

58 1908268007 M PRASANT I /M. Pharm 

59 1908268008 SHYAMA SUNDAR SAHU I /M. Pharm 

60 1908268009 SOURAV BAIRAGI I /M. Pharm 

  



 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
 

JEYPORE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
 

Ref No: Date: 23.08.2018 
 

NOTICE 
 

This is to inform the students of B. Pharm final year that the institution is conducting 

“Mater your brain neuroscience for personal development ". Therefore, it is instructed to all 

students attend this program without fail. 

As per the schedule given below. 
 

Date: 27.08.2018 
 

Time: 11.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. 

Venue: Seminar Hall 

All students of the B. final year should attend this training session without fail. 
 
 
 

 

PRINCIPAL 
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REPORT 

                                                                                                                       Date: 27.08.2018 

Name of the Program: Master your brain- Neuroscience for Personal development 

Time: 27.08.2018 

Resource Person Detail:  Dr. Prasanna Kar 

 Jeypore College of Pharmacy organized a one-day seminar Master your brain- Neuroscience for 
Personal development for B. Pharm final year students on date 27.08.2018 at Seminar Hall. Speaker:  Dr. 
Prasanna Kar He said that Neuroscience for personality development is the product of advanced technology 
that has been used to study various types of personalities so that no other individual might experience negative 
emotions in their life, the burden of neurological disorders and challenges for the preservation of brain health 
increase. It is therefore vital to understand what brain health is and why it is important. More than 40 nos. of 
students attend this session. 

 

Fig.1. Dr. Prasanna Kar explains the topic. 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                      



 
 
 

JEYPORE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
(Under the patronage of Banagiri Development Trust) 

Approved by Government of Odisha, All India Council for Technical Education, New Delhi 
Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi, & Affiliated to Biju Patnaik University of Technology 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Ref No.:                                                                                                                                                                                  Date: 

______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Rondapalli, Jeypore, Dist. Koraput-764 002, Odisha 

Ph: (06854) 291221, Fax: (06854) 246955 
Visit us: www.pharmajeypoe.org, www.jcp.ac.in E-mail: jcpprincipal2001@gmail.com 

REPORT 

NAME OF THE PROGRAM: Master your brain- Neuroscience for Personal development 

TIME: 27.08.2018                                                                                                        A.Y: 2018-2019 

List of Students Enrolled 

Sl.No. Regd. No. Name of the Students 
Year/ 

Program 
1 1503268001 A RUSHIKESH IV /B. Pharm 
2 1503268002 ABHINASA CHANDRA GURU IV /B. Pharm 
3 1503268003 ABINASH PATRA IV /B. Pharm 
4 1503268004 ADARSH KUMAR MUND IV /B. Pharm 
5 1503268005 ALOK MOHAPATRA IV /B. Pharm 
6 1503268006 ANIRUDHA MOHAPATRA IV /B. Pharm 
7 1503268007 ARJUN GUNTHA IV /B. Pharm 
8 1503268008 ASISH BARAI IV /B. Pharm 
9 1503268009 BIPIN KUMAR SANTA IV /B. Pharm 
10 1503268010 BIRENDRA PANGI IV /B. Pharm 
11 1503268011 CH SUDESH KUMAR IV /B. Pharm 
12 1503268012 CHANDAN NAYAK IV /B. Pharm 
13 1503268013 CHANDRA NAYAK IV /B. Pharm 
14 1503268014 DEBASIS CHOUDHURY IV /B. Pharm 
15 1503268015 DEBASIS TANDAN IV /B. Pharm 
16 1503268016 DINESH BACHHAR IV /B. Pharm 
17 1503268017 G HEMANTA SAI IV /B. Pharm 
18 1503268018 GOKUL KRUSHNA PANDA IV /B. Pharm 
19 1503268019 GOPAL MAJHI IV /B. Pharm 
20 1503268020 GOPALA DURGA IV /B. Pharm 
21 1503268021 GOURAB SARKAR IV /B.Pharm 
22 1503268022 GOURANGA CHARAN MAJHI IV /B.Pharm 
23 1503268023 K MUTYALU RAO IV /B.Pharm 
24 1503268024 K SHYAM SUNDAR RAO IV /B.Pharm 
25 1503268030 MANMOHAN PADAL IV /B.Pharm 
26 1503268031 MANOJ KUMAR PASAYAT IV /B.Pharm 
27 1503268032 MILAN KUMAR SAHU IV /B.Pharm 
28 1503268033 NARESH RELLI IV /B.Pharm 
29 1503268034 NIHAR RANJAN PATTNAIK IV /B.Pharm 
30 1503268035 P YASHASWEE IV /B.Pharm 
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31 1503268036 PABITRA KUMAR ROUT IV /B.Pharm 
32 1503268037 PRABIN KUMAR JANI IV /B.Pharm 
33 1503268038 PRATAP MISTRY IV /B.Pharm 
34 1503268039 PRIYADARSANI KHURA IV /B.Pharm 
35 1503268040 RAJSHREE SWAIN IV /B.Pharm 
36 1503268041 SACHIN KUMAR SRIBASTAB IV /B.Pharm 
37 1503268042 SANAM SAHOO IV /B.Pharm 
38 1503268043 SANGHAMITRA EDDING IV /B.Pharm 
39 1503268044 SAROJ ROY IV /B.Pharm 
40 1503268045 SATYABRATA PATEL IV /B. Pharm 

  



 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
 

JEYPORE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
 

Ref No: Date:07.03.2022 
 

NOTICE 
 

This is to inform you that all students studying in B. Pharm Final year or directed to attain a soft 
skill training program on “Students and industry interaction in carrier counselling on 
pharmacovigilance” Therefore, it is instructed to all students attend this program without fail. 

As per the schedule given below. 
 
Date: 10.03.2022 

 
Time: 11.00 am to 3.00 pm 

Venue: Seminar Hall 

All students of Final year B. Pharm should attend this training session without fail. 
 
 
 
 

PRINCIPAL 
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REPORT 

                                                                                                                       Date: 18.01.2018 

Name of the Program: How to improve your memory and learning skills 

Time: 18.01.2018 

Resource Person Detail:  Dr. Sangram Keshari Panda 

 Jeypore College of Pharmacy organized a one-day seminar on How to improve your memory and 
learning skills for B. Pharm third-year students on date 18.01.2018 at Seminar Hall. Speaker Dr. Sangram Keshari 
Panda He said that the human brain is the command centre for the nervous system and enables thoughts, 
memory, movement, and emotions through a complex function that is the highest product of biological 
evolution. People who use their memories well are often seen as knowledgeable, smart, competent, and 
dependable. Whether it's remembering key statistics during a negotiation, quoting a precedent-setting action 
when making a decision, or impressing clients with your knowledge of their product lines, being able to 
remember can be a major advantage. More than 45 nos. of students attend this session. 

 

Fig.1. Dr. Sangram Keshari Panda explaining the topic 
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REPORT 

NAME OF THE PROGRAM: How to improve your memory and learning skills 

TIME: 18.01.2018                                                                                                        A.Y: 2017-2018 

List of Students Enrolled 

SL.NO REGN.NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENTS YEAR/PROGRAM 

1 1503268003 ABINASH PATRA III/B.Pharm 

2 1503268004 ADARSH KUMAR MUND III/B.Pharm 

3 1503268005 ALOK MOHAPATRA III/B.Pharm 

4 1503268006 ANIRUDHA MOHAPATRA III/B.Pharm 

5 1503268007 ARJUN GUNTHA III/B.Pharm 

6 1503268008 ASISH BARAI III/B.Pharm 

7 1503268009 BIPIN KUMAR SANTA III/B.Pharm 

8 1503268010 BIRENDRA PANGI III/B.Pharm 

9 1503268011 CH SUDESH KUMAR III/B.Pharm 

10 1503268012 CHANDAN NAYAK III/B.Pharm 

11 1503268013 CHANDRA NAYAK III/B.Pharm 

12 1503268014 DEBASIS CHOUDHURY III/B.Pharm 

13 1503268015 DEBASIS TANDAN III/B.Pharm 

14 1503268016 DINESH BACHHAR III/B.Pharm 

15 1503268017 G HEMANTA SAI III/B.Pharm 

16 1503268018 GOKUL KRUSHNA PANDA III/B.Pharm 

17 1503268019 GOPAL MAJHI III/B.Pharm 

18 1503268020 GOPALA DURGA III/B.Pharm 

19 1503268021 GOURAB SARKAR III/B.Pharm 

20 
1503268022 GOURANGA CHARAN 

MAJHI 
III/B.Pharm 

21 1503268023 K MUTYALU RAO III/B.Pharm 

22 1503268024 K SHYAM SUNDAR RAO III/B.Pharm 

23 1503268025 KABIRAJ BHATRA III/B.Pharm 

24 1503268026 KABITA KUMARI NAYAK III/B.Pharm 

25 
1503268027 KISHOR KUMAR 

PRADHANI 
III/B.Pharm 

26 1503268028 M PRASANT III/B.Pharm 

27 1503268029 MANASA RANJAN DORA III/B.Pharm 

28 1503268030 MANMOHAN PADAL III/B.Pharm 

29 1503268031 MANOJ KUMAR PASAYAT III/B.Pharm 
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30 1503268032 MILAN KUMAR SAHU III/B.Pharm 

31 1503268033 NARESH RELLI III/B.Pharm 

32 1503268034 NIHAR RANJAN PATTNAIK III/B.Pharm 

33 1503268035 P YASHASWEE III/B.Pharm 

34 1503268036 PABITRA KUMAR ROUT III/B.Pharm 

35 1503268037 PRABIN KUMAR JANI III/B.Pharm 

36 1503268038 PRATAP MISTRY III/B.Pharm 

37 1503268039 PRIYADARSANI KHURA III/B.Pharm 

38 1503268040 RAJSHREE SWAIN III/B.Pharm 

39 
1503268041 SACHIN KUMAR 

SRIBASTAB 
III/B.Pharm 

40 1503268042 SANAM SAHOO III/B.Pharm 

41 1503268043 SANGHAMITRA EDDING III/B.Pharm 

42 1503268044 SAROJ ROY III/B.Pharm 

43 1503268045 SATYABRATA PATEL III/B.Pharm 

44 1503268046 SATYAJIT SWAIN III/B.Pharm 

45 1503268047 SHYAMA SUNDAR SAHU III/B.Pharm 

  


